

AustLII Foundation Limited (ABN 41 134 717 972) www.austlii.edu.au

Contribution Form 2024

Your Details

| Title: | First Name |): | | Last Name: | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---|--|
| Organisation: | | | | Job Title: | | | |
| Address: | | | | | | | |
| State: | | Postcode: | | Country: | | | |
| Phone: | | Fax: | | Email: | | | |
| ur Contribu | tion | | | | | | |
| Frequency: | ☐ Once only | y for yea | rs, on the mo | nth of | | | |
| | ntributions I will co | • | nt this same contri | bution for the n | umber of select | ed years. | |
| Amount: | □ \$55,000 | □ \$33,000 | \$22,000 | □ \$16,000 | □ \$11,000 | □ \$5,500 | |
| □ \$2,200 | □ \$1,100 | □ \$550 | □ \$220 | □ \$110 | ☐ Other: \$ | | |
| requested not to Please consider | to do so. AustLII of contributing on | ecognises cor | ntributions in the o | ion Limited pub calendar year fo | olicly recognises or which they ar | all contributions unless e received. | |
| knowledgement Organisation | | vidual 📮 Anonymous | | ıs | | | |
| _ | | | | | | | |
| AustLII Founda | ation Limited will p | oublicly acknow | wledge your contr | ribution unless | you select 'Anor | nymous'. | |
| AustLII Founda ur Payment Method: | | | wledge your contr ☐ Cheque | ribution unless | | nymous'. | |
| ur Payment | | d | | □ Inv | | | |
| ur Payment Method: | ☐ Credit Car | d | □ Cheque | □ Inv | roice | | |
| ur Payment Method: Card Type: | Credit Car | d | □ Cheque | □ Inv | roice nerican Expres | | |

Thank you for supporting us. Your contribution helps us to continue providing free access to legal information online.

Fax: +612 9514 4908 Email: donate@austlii.edu.au Post: AustLII Foundation Ltd, PO Box 123, Broadway NSW 2007, Australia

Training: AustLII organises training sessions on the use of AustLII and launches new databases and features on a regular basis. For more information, please contact AustLII's Development Manager, Richard Hunter on +612 9514 4930 or richard@austlii.edu.au.

Privacy: AustLII will only use your personal details for the purpose of your contributions to AustLII and managing our relationship with you. Provision of personal information is voluntary. You may access or correct this information by contacting AustLII as above.